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ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV

PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646
Telephone: 021 - 8073911
2012/018792/07

Nmm\ No. :
at Reg No: 4110261833

Customer Order Date:
20.09.2023

Customer Order Number:
3901441487

KWV Order Number:

110858644
Loading Status:

Gross Weight :

440.780kg

REMARXS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

Picki
900419 |700025171
900419 |700025314
900140 {700023594
900106 |700025139
900133 |700023732
900146 (700024566
200488 |700023716
900486 700024971
900261 |700020875
900691 (700024977
901082 |700021519
901080 (700024091
901081 |700021518
900924 700020876
9500911 (700024567
901152 [700025319
901228 (700024246
901234 [700024131
901237 [700024841
901337 |700024150
900337 [700022220
900142 |700023840
900092 |700022099
901142 |700023688
901162 |700023689

Wild Africa Cream 17% 12(750ml + Sl
Wild Africa Cream 12(750ml + Sungla
Laborie Cabernet Sauvignon 6x750 20
Laborie Shiraz 6x750ml 2021

KWV Classic Chardonnay 6x750ml 2022
Laborie Sauvignon Blanc 6x750ml 202
Wild Africa Cream Liquer 6x1000ml 1
Laborie Cap Classique Rose 6x750ml
CIAO Vodcano 6x2Lt Bag in Box

KWV Classic Moscato 6X750ml 2022
Fruit Lagoon Strawberry 6x750ml
Fruit Lagoon Mojito 6x750ml

Fruit Lagoon Pina Colada 6x750ml
CIAO Cosmo 6x2Lt Bag in Box
Laborie Chenin Blanc 6x750ml 2023
Laborie Rose 6x750ml 2023

Cruxland Gin BL Winter Truff 6 (750
Laborie Cap CLass Nectar 6x750ml
Annabelle Cuvee Blanche 6x750ml
Fruit Lagoon Mango 6x750ml

KWV Classic Cape Ruby Centenary 6x7
Laborie Chardonnay 6x750ml 2022

KWV Classic Red Muscadel Centenary
Sour Monkey Apple 6x750ml

Sour Monkey Sour Berry 6x750ml
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FATR' E: FLO-ID 28503
Oty
1,274.76
1,274.76 1.90
385.02 1.10
385.02 1.10
362.52 6.80
320.76
775.44 1.50
753.54
556.92 2.10
362.52 6.80
440.34 5.00
440.34 5.00
440.34 5.00
556.92 2.10
320.76
383.88
1,662.36 7.10
753.54
427.80 2.20
440.34 5.00
568.44 0.90
320.76
568.44 0.90
1.0 558.42 16.40
1.0 558.42 16.40

1,250.54
1,250.54
380.78
380.78
337.87
320.76
763.79
753.54
545.22
337.87
418.32
418.32
418.32
545.22
320.76
383.88
1,544.33
753.54
418.39
418.32
563.32
320.76
563.32
466.84
466.84

1,250.54
3,751.62
380.78
761.57
675.74
1,924.56
763.79
753.54
545.22
1,351.47
1,254.97
418.32
836.65
545.22
320.76
767.76
1,544.33
753.54
418.39
418.32
1,126.65
962.28
1,126.65
466.84
466.84

187.58
562.74
57.12
114.24
101.36
288.68
114.57
113.03
81.78
202.72
188.25
62.75
125.50
81.78
48.11
115.16
231.65
113.03
62.76
62.75
169.00
144 .34
169.00
70.03
70.03

1,438.12
4,314.36
437.90
875.81
777.10
2,213.24
878.36
866.57
627.00
1,554.19
1,443.22
481.07
962.15
627.00
368.87
882.92
1,775.98
866.57
481.15
481.07
1,295.65
1,106.62
1,295.65
536.87
536.87

Delivered by

30 HILLCLIMB ROAD
MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

Liquor Runner Durban

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Name:

Date:

Signature:

el
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Bank Details:
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd

Bank:

Branch

Acc: 6300 328 6845
250655

Cheque Acc
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Box 528, Suider

2012/0187

FATIR' E: FLO-ID 28

eg. No. 2
&Nﬂ Reg No: »HHONmHmWW

Narshay Investments _Uﬂm Ltd t/a KWV
aarl, 7646
Telephone: 021 - 8073911

92/07
3

Customer Order Date:
20.09.2023

Customer Order Number:
3901441487

KWV Order Number:
110858644
Loading Status:

Gross Weight :  440.780kg

ITEMS NOT SUPPLIEpD:

901405 700025236 Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml) cs

901408 |700025215 | Bug Booster Shooter 10 (15x20ml) cs

150 x 20 3.0 |1,452.00

150 x 20 1

Item reject]

3.00

ed - No S

1,408.44

tock

4,225.32

633.79 4,859.11

Delivered by

Ltd

Liquor Runner Durban
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD
MAHOGANY RIDGE

WRATMETAN

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Name:

Signature:

MNoka.

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Name:

Signature:

MNeada.

Payment Terms:

30 days from statement; Due

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc

Name: Warshay Investments (Pty)

Bank:

FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655
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{@Courier Name
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YENDOR ADVICE
ARTICLE ORDER FINAL DIFFE REASON
NO. JoM ofTy Q1Y CODE
801142 PK 1 1 1
APPLE SCOURS 750ML
260092 PE & 2 A 2
L RED 750ML
00142 PK & 2 3 3 3
RDONNAY 750#]
500337 PX 8 2 2 2
BY 750ML
901337 PK i i 1
N MIX MANGO 750ML
Q01237 PK & i i
LE CUVEE BLANCHE 750ML
P i i
NECTAR 750ML
g01228 PK & i i
I BLACK TRUFFLE GIN 7350ML
8014¢5 5% i 30 3¢ 30
OOTER Z20ML
201152 PK 6 2 2 Z
E 750ML
900911 P 6 i 1 i

NTN BTI.ANGCY THEOMY.



